C-130H Hercules #439 08/31/17

NOTE: All flight reports will be archived as NASA public data in the DAAC.

Flight Number: NAAMES Transit
Payload Configuration: NAAMES

Nav Data Collected: No
Total Flight Time: 9.4 hours

Submitted by: Mike Cropper on 09/05/17

Flight Segments:

From:

Start:

Flight Time:

Log Number:
Funding Source:

Purpose of Flight:

KWAL

08/31/17 06:51 Z

9.4 hours
171003

To:

Finish:

PI:

CYYT
08/31/17 16:15 Z

Michael Behrenfeld

Jennifer Olson - NASA - SMD - ESD - ESSP Mission Manager

Transit

Flight Hour Summary:

171003
Flight Hours Approved in SOFRS 98.2
Total Used 107.2
Total Remaining -9
171003 Flight Reports
Purpose of . Running Hours Miles
Date B Flight Duration Total Remaining Flown
08/25/17 NAAMES ATF #1 Check 1.1 1.1 97.1
08/26/17 NAAMES PTF #1 Check 4.2 5.3 92.9
08/28/17 NAAMES ATF #2 Check 1.1 6.4 91.8
08/28/17 NAAMES PTF #2 Check 1.7 8.1 90.1
08/31/17 NAAMES Transit Transit 9.4 17.5 80.7
NAAMES Science .
09/04/17 Flight #1 Science 9.1 26.6 71.6
ogio6/17  NAAMES Science g once 10.7 37.3 60.9
—_— Flight #2
NAAMES Science .
09/08/17 Flight #3 Science 10.7 48 50.2
NAAMES Science .
09/09/17 Flight #4 Science 8.7 56.7 41.5
NAAMES Science .
09/12/17 Flight #5 Science 9.6 66.3 31.9
NAAMES Science .
09/16/17 Flight #6 Science 10.4 76.7 21.5
NAAMES Science .
09/17/17 Flight #7 Science 10.5 87.2 11
NAAMES Science .
09/19/17 Flight #8 Science 10.1 97.3 0.9
NAAMES Science .
09/20/17 Flight #9/Transit Transit 9.4 106.7 -8.5
09/20/17 NAAMES Transit Transit 0.5 107.2 -9

Flight Reports began being entered into this system as of 2012 flights. If there were flights flown under an earlier log number
the flight reports are not available online.
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https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/C-130H_Hercules_439_09_12_17
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/C-130H_Hercules_439_09_16_17
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/C-130H_Hercules_439_09_17_17
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/C-130H_Hercules_439_09_19_17
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